

**State of Pew Jersey** Department of Community Affairs State Planning Commission Office of Smart Growth PO Box 204 Trenton NJ 08625-0204

RICHARD J. CODEY Acting Governor CHARLES A. RICHMAN Acting Commissioner CHRISTIANA FOGLIO Chair MAURA K. MCMANIMON Executive Director

Plan Implementation Committee Joint Meeting with the Highlands Council Interagency Committee Wednesday, August 3, 2005 1:00 PM – 3:00 PM NJDCA, 101 South Broad Street, Conference Room 129 Trenton, New Jersey

## PLEASE NOTE MEETING LOCATION

## AGENDA

- 1:00 Plan Implementation Committee Chair's Remarks
- 1:15 Highlands Council Interagency Committee Chair's Remarks
- 1:30 Presentation from Highlands Council staff on regional master plan process
- 1:50 Presentation from OSG staff on Cross-acceptance update
- 2:00 Discussion of cooperative relationship between SPC and the Highlands Council, including potential Memorandum of Understanding
- 2:40 Public Comments
- **3:00** Adjournment